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MEMBERSHIP AND TERMS
All terms expire on December 31 of each term


CHIEF APPOINTMENTS:

Mike Warren		Ephrata PD			2021	MWarren@ephrata.org
*Pete Fisher		Fife PD			2019	pfisher@cityoffife.org


SHERIFF APPOINTMENTS:

Tom Jones		Grant County SO		2020	tjones@grantcountywa.gov
Rick Scott		Grays Harbor County		2020	rscott@co.grays-harbor.wa.us


ACCREDITATION MANAGER APPOINTMENTS:

Joe Upton		Lacey PD			2019	jupton@ci.lacey.wa.us	
Gary Drumheller	Gambling Commission	2021	gary.drumheller@wsgc.wa.gov
Randy Maynard	Kennewick PD		2020	randy.maynard@ci.kennewick.wa.us

JAIL MANAGER APPOINTMENTS: 

Wendy Peterson	Clallam County		2020	wpeterson@co.clallam.wa.us
Diane McCuistion	Kent Jail			2021	dmccuistion@kentwa.gov

* Denotes Commission Chair
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